Parish of Clifton Upon Dunsmore - Cash Book

Account of Receipts and Payments for Year Ending 31st March 2016

RECEPITS AND PAYMENTS OVER £100

RECEIPT PAYMENTS
Net wee
Burial salary pension Grazing Neighbo Village
Receipt | RBC | RBC | VAT Website Committee Balance Total Net Salary | Burial Payroll fund Burial | Street | Allotment fields | Church Playing| urhood | WALC |Subscri| Website | Audit | Professional | Election | expenditure | VAT
DATE_|From Whom Received no | Precept | Grants | refund | Football | Allotments | Other TMH_| Grazing | BIF Totals|DATE _|payment |Particulars of Payment | Clerk | Clerk | Expenses | services | payments |ER/EE/ARC| TMH hire| precept | Lighting| expenses | Insurance| expenses | yard | Pavillion | Playarea | field | watch | rfraining | ptions | hosting | expenses fees fees | paid Total
Stephen Lowe -
01/04/15 | Bal fwd 1782136 07104115 _|160.00 | Churchyard grass cuting 160,00, 160,00}
ME Spencer - Internal
uah Council_|40 1162606 11626.06/130415_|19800 | audit 165.00 3300| 19800
Passion 4 Homes (website| Rugby Borough Council -
200,00 00.00|13/04/15 _|806:56 | marking of pitch 67213 13443| 80656
WALC annual
0105115 Listers Chemist 43 20000 00.00|13/04115_|456.00 | subscriotion 456,00 45600
Rugby Borough Council -
71830 18.30]13/0415 _|1,963.74 | charae for election Feh 163645 32720| 106374
Rugby Borough Council
(planning application
19250 19250| 2210415 _|17731 _|EON 14776/ 2955 a3
1 ugh Council |47 11626.06 1 415 |39313  |WGCC Pension Fund 39313 39313]
05/10/15 | Mr J Kennedy (Sutton) __|64. 340,00, 340.00|11/05/15_|204.00 | Ashiawn Bulders 17000 3400| 20400
BACs 54235 542.35|2210515 17184 |EON 14320] 2864| 17184
Midiand Admin Payroll
03/11/15| The Webb FC BACs 15000 14820 |Service 12350 2470| 14820
010216 [HMRC BACs 35 133,35 [01/06/15_[480.00 | RBC --Trea work 400,00 8000] __48000]
Stephen Lowe -
18/02/16|Mr MA Lee 81 251,00, 251,00/01/06/15_|160.00 | Churchvard arass cuttina 160,00, 160,00,
11/03/16Clifton & Newton JBC___|82 500.00 500.00[01/06/15_|3628.81 | AON - insurance. 362881 3628.81]
206115 |26158 |EON 217.98) 4360|  26158]
Grant Thorton - External
09/07/15_|240.00 | Audit annual Return 20000 4000 240.00]
Stephen Lowe -
Churchyard grass cuting
09107115 _|160.00 | 16000 16000
Edward Cotrll - website
2407715 _|600.00 _|desion 600,00 60000)
Stephen Lowe -
Churchyard grass cutting
2410715 _|160.00 | Gune) 160,00, 160.00]
KA Hirons - Painting
0308/15_|468.00 _|bollards etc 39000| 7800|  468.00]
Rugby Borough Council -
03/08/15_|385.00 _|olannina aoolication 385,00, 38500)
Pro Clean - grafft
110815 [130.00 _|removal 130,00 130,00]
Stephen Lowe -
Churchyard grass cutting
110815 [24000 |auiv 24000 240.00)
Chapman Design
11/08/15 |480.00 | (amended plans) 40000 8000|  asoon)
100815 [3130  |EoN 2081 149 31.30)
20815 _|26158 |Fon 217.98] 4360|  26158]
07/09/15_|160.00 _|Stehen Lowe 160,00, 160.00]
07109115 [93096 | Broan Limitied 77580 15516 ea006)
2500915 |26158 _|EON 217.98] 4360| _ 26158]
0501015 |16000 | Stenhen Lowe 16000 16000
231015 |25313 |EON 21094 a210|  25313]
02111116 |317.60 _|MPCS Services - moles 31760 31760,
TP Robinsor - it
021115 |18366 _|clerk 17610 756 18366
Clir S ARabinson - Key
021115 [2499 |safe 2083 416 2499
181115 |160.00 _|Stenhen Lowe 160,00 16000
231115 |26158  |EON 217.98] 4360|  26158]
231215 |25313 |EON 21094 a210|  25313]
04/01/16_[122.48__| Ruabv Borouah Council 12248 12248
Warwicksnire County
2210116 _|1,206.00 | Council 129600 1296.00
2200116 |26158 _|EON 217.98) 4360| _ 26158]
010216 [000 __|VOID CHEOUE 000l
22102116 _|26158 |EON 217.98] 4360|  26158]
07/03/16_|216.00 _|A C Old (tree soecialist 180,00 3600 21600
210316 _|735.00 _|Brethertons LLP 615.00. 12000| 735,00
220316 _|24470 _|EON 20392 4078  244.70]




